Luciaspelsrekord efter 2024

Klass
Kvinnor
Kvinnor
Kvinnor
Kvinnor
Kvinnor
Kvinnor
Kvinnor
Kvinnor
Kvinnor
F19
F19

F19
F19

F19
F19

F19
F19

F17
F17

F17
F17

F17
F17

F17
F17

F17
F17

F17
F17

F15
F15

F15
F15

F15
F15

F15
F15

F14
F14

F14
F14

F14
F14

F14
F14

F13
F13

F13
F13

F13
F13

F13
F13

F12
F12

F12
F12

F12
F12

Gren Resultat
60 m 7,94
200 m 26,19
300 m 42,46
400 m 59,64
1500 m 4:47.37
60 m hack 9,22
Stav 387
Langd 530
Kula 1379
60 m 7,84
200 m 25,23

400 m 1:00.43
800 m 2:18.12

60 m hack 9,62
Stav 350
Langd 525
Kula 1263
60 m 7,90

200 m 25,37
300 m 41,83
400 m 58,93
600 m 1:40.58
800 m 2:16.86
1500 m 4:51.61
60 m hack 9,23
Hojd 171
Stav 310

Langd 570
Kula 1537
60 m 7,65
200 m 25,63
1000 m 3:01.04

60 m hack 8,81
Hojd 169
Stav 355
Langd 567
Kula 1249
60 m 7,84
200 m 26,18
300 m 43,35
1000 m 3:01.93

60 m hack 9,27
Hojd 166
Langd 548
Kula 1180
60 m 7,97
200 m 25,68
800 m 2:25.51

60 m hack 9,48
Hojd 165
Stav 275
Langd 529
Kula 1255
60 m 8,17
200 m 27,13
800 m 2:28.64

60 m hack 10,17
Hojd 148
Langd 499
Kula 1198
60 m 6,91
200 m 22,62
300 m 35,16
400 m 50,62
800 m 2:02.76

Hojd 207
Stav 501
Langd 675
Kula 1466
60 m 7,08
200 m 22,76
400 m 50,03
800 m 2:01.43

60 m hack 8,60
Hojd 205
Stav 480
Langd 663
Kula 1363

Namn

Karin Hellegren
Miriam Odum
Jenny Winqvist
Hanna Peterson
Sara Talia

Malin Ericsson
Annika Jonsson
Angelica Strom
Carolina Hjelt

Karin Hellegren/Linda Fernstrém

Linda Fernstrom
Sara Liljegren
Petra Forsberg
Kim Andersson
Liza J6rnung
Angelica Strom
Sara Wikstrém
Emma Fredriksson
Maria Gustavsson
Saga Berneryd
Hanna Bremler
Lisa Froberg

Sofie Eklund

Ida Strandenholm
Camilla Kramar
Lovisa Ostervall
Jenny Ostlund
Malin Marmbrandt
Carolina Hjelt
Irene Ekelund
Caroline Taxén
Isabella Andersson
Irene Ekelund
Lovisa Ostervall
Alvah Lindh
Caroline Taxén
Julia Axtelius

Ayla Hallberg Hossain
Irene Ekelund
Malin Marmbrandt
Alice Magnell Millan
Lise Hellkvist

Iris Kihl

Tyra Sparv

Kajsa Cabanas Andersson
Martina Salander
Martina Salander
Nova Borensjo
Hanna Lérenskog
Martina Salander
Beate Pott

Emilie Andersson
Julia Axtelius
Martina Salander
Martina Salander
Matilda Borg
Martina Salander
Josephine Rohr
Eleonor Nakunzi
Melody Wahlberg
Lenny Martinez
Magnus Aare
Grigorius Kyriakoudi
Albin Johansson
Jani Turponen

Demola Rieke/Erik Sikstrom

Carl Sténson
Fotius Makrostergios
Thomas Hirvonen
Rickard Sundelin
Fredrik Bergfors
Johan Klinteskog
Niclas Rysjo

Joni Peltomaa
David Fridell
Rickard Borgqvist
Johan Blidberg
Johan Sérin

Fodd
1980
1981
1997
1980

1980
1996
1981
1986
1980
1981
1981
1980
1984
1981
1981
1984
1981
1989
1999
1983
2002
1984
1986
1986
1997
1984

1986
1997
1994
1997
1997
1997
2005
1994
2000
2006
1997
1985
2005
1988
2005
2008
2006
1992
1992
2012
2011
1992
2007
1989
2000
1992
1992
2007
1992
1991
1992
2013
1978
1974
1997
1981
1980
1978
1993
1970
1978
1981
1981
1981
1984
1984
1983
1981
1981
1984

Klubb
Sodertalje IF
Tyreso IK
Hasselby SK
Sodertalje IF
Fredrikshofs FIF
Enkopings AIF
Sparviagens FK
Tierps IF
Huddinge AIS
Sédertilje IF/Hasselby SK
Hasselby SK
Hammarby IF
Heby AIF
Sundsvalls FI
Duvbo IK
Tierps IF
Hasselby SK
Taby IS
Gillberga-Lista IF
Danderyds SK
Tyreso FK

IFK Lidingo

IFK Tumba
Raby Rekarne
Huddinge AIS
IFK Tumba
Hasselby SK
Enkopings AIF
Huddinge AIS
Kils AIK
Enkopings AIF
Turebergs FK
Kils AIK

IFK Tumba
Tyreso FK
Enkopings AIF
Enkopings AIF
Turebergs FK
Kils AIK
Enkdpings AIF
Tjalve IF Norrkoping
Osterhaninge IF
Malarhgjdens IK
Hammarby IF
Turebergs FK
Fredrikshofs FI
Fredrikshofs FI
Turebergs FK
Bromma IF
Fredrikshofs FI
Turebergs FK
Kungsangens SK
Enkopings AIF
Fredrikshofs FI
Fredrikshofs FI
Osterhaninge IF
Fredrikshofs FI
Balsta IK
Sundbybergs IK
Hammarby IF
Huddinge AIS
Danderyds SK
Huddinge AIS
Hasselby SK
NAIF

IFK Lidingd
Hellas Fk
Huddinge AIS
Turebrgs FK
Sodertalje IF
Sodertalje IF
Hammarby IF
IFK Tumba

GolF Tjalve
Danderyds SK
KA 2 IF
Hasselby SK
Hasselby SK

Ar

1999
2000
2014
1999
1998
1999
2023
2000
2001
1998
1998
1998
1998
2001
1998
1998
2001
1998
2004
2014
1999
2017
2000
2001
2001
2013
1999
2000
2001
2011
2008
2011
2011
2011
2019
2008
2014
2019
2010
1998
2018
2001
2018
2021
2019
2004
2004
2024
2023
2004
2019
2001
2012
2003
2003
2018
2003
2002
2003
2024
1998
1999
2013
1998
1999
1998
2019
2000
1999
1999
1998
1998
2001
2001
2000
1999
1999
2001

Datum
1999-12-06
2000-12-06
2014-12-06
1999-12-06
1998-12-06
1999-12-06
2023-12-10
2000-12-06
2001-12-06
1998-12-07
1998-12-07
1998-12-07
1998-12-07
2001-12-07
1998-12-07
1998-12-07
2001-12-07
1998-12-07
2004-12-07
2014-12-07
1999-12-07
2017-12-07
2000-12-07
2001-12-07
2001-12-07
2013-12-07
1999-12-07
2000-12-07
2001-12-07
2011-12-07
2008-12-07
2011-12-07
2011-12-07
2011-12-08
2019-12-08
2008-12-08
2014-12-10
2019-12-08
2010-12-08
1998-12-08
2018-12-08
2001-12-08
2018-12-08
2021-12-08
2019-12-08
2004-12-08
2004-12-08
2024-12-15
2023-12-09
2004-12-08
2019-12-08
2001-12-08
2012-12-08
2003-12-08
2003-12-08
2018-12-08
2003-12-08
2002-12-08
2003-12-08
2024-12-14
1998-12-12
1999-12-06
2013-12-06
1998-12-06
1999-12-06
1998-12-06
2019-12-06
2000-12-06
1999-12-06
1999-12-07
1998-12-07
1998-12-07
2001-12-07
2001-12-07
2000-12-07
1999-12-07
1999-12-07
2001-12-07



P17
P17
P17
P17
P17
P17
P17
P17
P17
P17
P17
P17
P15
P15
P15
P15
P15
P15
P15
P15
P15
P14
P14
P14
P14
P14
P14
P14
P13
P13
P13
P13
P13
P13
P13
P13
P12
P12
P12
P12
P12
P12
P12

60 m 7,30 Kim Dennebring

200 m 22,81 Thomas Nikitin
300 m 34,97 Vidar Stenqvist
400 m 50,37 Andreas Almgren

600 m 1:27.27  Gustav Gahne
800 m 1:59.48  Olle Walleréng
1500 m 4:28.87  Olle Sandberg

60 m hack 9,95 Patrik Fromell
Hojd 198 Fabian Delryd
Stav 470 Carl af Forselles
Langd 656 Linus Persson
Kula 1077 Mikael Jansson
60 m 7,02 Edmund Yeboha
200 m 23,94 Mattias Backman

800 m 2:04.70  Abdi Kani Mohamed
1000 m 2:45.27  Simon Sundstrém

60 m hack 8,37 Anton Wairre
Hojd 194 Carl af Forselles
Stav 382 Quincy Hackett
Langd 634 Gabriel Dag

Kula 1601 Patrik Lindstedt
60 m 7,47 Hussein al Khawaya
200 m 24,55 Mattias Backman
1000 m 2:43.65  Albert Nygren

60 m hack 9,00 Philip Hellstrom
Hojd 182 Elias Sahlin
Langd 589 Arvid Wandesjo
Kula 1384 Patrik Lindstedt
60 m 7,22 Edmund Yeboah
200 m 25,48 Tor Pollanen

800 m 2:15.84  Albert Nygren

60 m hack 9,17 Edvin Assarsson
Hojd 162 Elias Sahlin

Stav 272 Tristan Back
Langd 551 Zion Eriksson
Kula 1391 Jesper Ahlin

60 m 8,33 Zion Eriksson
200 m 27,60 Mattias Backman
800 m 2:22.86  Bilal Cadimi

60 m hack 9,99 Edvin Assarsson
Hojd 153 Casper Varis Algard
Langd 533 David Thid

Kula 1010 Jacob Brorssén

1983
1982
2000
1995
2000
1985
1985
1985
1996
2001
1982
1986
1988
1994
1984
1998
2010
2001
2007
2005
1999
2002
1994
2001
1994
2001
2003
1999
1988
1989
2001
2004
2001
2010
2002
2003
2002
1994
1994
2004
1994
2003
1995

Enkopings AIF
Sparvéagens FK
Taby IS
Turebergs FK
Sparvéagens FK
Raby Rekarne
IFK Lidingo
Vasby IK
Taby IS

Hellas FK
Malmo Al
Rénds 4H
Kungsangens SK
Raby Rekarne
Sparvéagens FK
IFK Lidingo
Danderyds SK
Hellas FK
Hammarby IF
Vésteras FK
Hasselby SK
Sparviagens FK
Raby Rekarne
Upsala IF
Upsala IF

IFK Lidingo
Tyreso FK
Hasselby SK
Kungsangens SK
Hasselby SK
Upsala IF
Eslovs Al

IFK Liding6
Turebergs FK
Taby IS

Vasby IK

IK Stal

Raby Rekarne
Huddinge AIS
Eslovs Al
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

1998
1998
2016
2010
2016
2000
2001
2001
2012
2017
1998
2001
2001
2008
1998
2012
2024
2015
2021
2019
2013
2015
2007
2014
2007
2014
2016
2012
2000
2001
2013
2016
2013
2022
2014
2015
2013
2005
2005
2015
2005
2014
2006

1998-12-07
1998-12-07
2016-12-07
2010-12-07
2016-12-07
2000-12-07
2001-12-07
2001-12-07
2012-12-07
2017-12-07
1998-12-07
2001-12-07
2001-12-07
2008-12-07
1998-12-07
2012-12-07
2024-12-14
2015-12-07
2021-12-07
2019-12-07
2013-12-07
2015-12-08
2007-12-08
2014-12-08
2007-12-08
2014-12-08
2016-12-08
2012-12-08
2000-12-08
2001-12-08
2013-12-08
2016-12-08
2013-12-08
2022-12-10
2014-12-08
2015-12-08
2013-12-08
2005-12-08
2005-12-08
2015-12-08
2005-12-08
2014-12-08
2006-12-08



